EVENT 20 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name

Mollie Greene

Ruby Knight

Emily Oliver
Madeleine Warrilow
Amelia Rozenbroek
Anise McCausland
Nia Thorman

Keira Zlobinski

Eva Julian

Emily Afiya Rickinson
Parsa Rajabalian
Heidi Porter
Hannah Dempsey
Elise Waltham
Olivia Martin
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10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
ST Amber Downham
ST Isobel Hextall
ST Isabelle Aspinall
A Grade
Savannah Cooper
Leah Burgin-Rawson
Evie Dilley
Tayla Ross
Melissa Moorhouse
Jorge Croydon
Sienna Li Ho-Shing
Isabelle Marsden
Megan Sharp
10 Elizabeth McCallum
11 Amelia Smith
12 Poppy Mead
13 Edie Spencer
B Grade
Niamh Mold
Milly Neal
Abbie Harris
Amelia Mitchell
Hannah Mortimer
Jaime Regan
Virginia Ridgeway
Jessica McCollin
Bethan Candlin
Charlotte Byram
Sophia Barnett
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Catherine llina
Rebecca Beaumont-Reed

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
A Grade
1 Isobelle Moore
2 Isabel Purgavie
3 Irisha Powell
4 Harriet Rogers
5 Gina Speakman
6 Abby Barker
7 Emily Brook
8 Ellie Baister
9 Harriet Bebbington
10 Lily Ward
11 Lillie Bryant
12 Sally Rutledge
13 Caitlyn Turner

AaD

AaD

AaD
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10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

1
11
11
1
11
11
11
11
11
1
11
11
11
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Club

Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees
Newcastle St
KingstonHull
StaffordApex
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
Chesterfield
KingstonHull
South Axholm

Club
Chesterfield
KingstonHull
StaffordApex

Eckington
Derventio
Middlesboro
KingstonHull
Bo Kirklees
Rotherham Mo
Bo Kirklees
Eckington

Bo Barnsley
South Axholm
Rotherham Mo
Derventio
KingstonHull

Boldmere
Rotherham Mo
KingstonHull
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
Sheffield C

Club

Chesterfield
Derventio
Boldmere
Darlington
Bo Kirklees
Eckington
Bo Kirklees
Middlesboro
Derventio
Chesterfield
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees

Cat

Cat

Cat

Time
1:34.91
1:35.86
1:37.07
1:38.28
1:39.02
1:39.07
1:41.09
1:42.12
1:48.37
1:49.48
1:57.60
1:59.68
2:06.25
2:11.12

DQT 1L

Time
1:18.93
1:22.78
1:23.26

1:23.76
1:25.98
1:26.56
1:30.43
1:30.48
1:30.89
1:31.09
1:33.51
1:33.60
1:34.88
1:35.08
1:35.79
1:35.93

1:37.73
1:38.25
1:38.83
1:44.78
1:45.67
1:46.40
1:46.55
1:50.80
1:52.50
1:53.26
2:06.45
DNC
DNC

Time

1:20.82
1:21.22
1:22.01
1:22.67
1:22.99
1:24.21
1:24.38
1:25.13
1:25.15
1:25.29
1:25.38
1:25.40
1:26.75

50
46.18
47.49
48.81
47.16
48.78
48.86
49.63
49.63

52.99

58.26

55.43
1:00.30
1:03.89

50
38.19
39.84
40.90

39.24

42.65
43.50
45.53
45.36
44.75
45.34
44,98
45.87
46.75
47.42
47.73

48.35
48.14
48.87
50.07
50.59
50.63
50.54
53.21
53.80
54.74
1:00.47

50

40.10
40.27
38.79
40.29
40.42
42.12
40.24
41.23
40.18
41.91
42.05
41.55
42.96



11 Yrs Age Group - Continued

14 Lily Pedley
15 Sophie Baker

16 Alexandra Woodhead

17 Annie Wilson
18 Ellie Edwards
19 Ella Shaw

20 Charlotte Jones
B Grade

Emily Frost
Lauren Empson
Emily Exton
Niamh Llewellyn
Lowri Bevan
Rose Chenery

Macie Higinbotham
Morgan Hicken
Molly Warr
Martha Hirst

12 Sienna Bond

13 Alice Iwanejko
14 Scarlett Lees

15 Sienna Wilkinson
16 Mia Dodman

17 Catherine Fee
18 Isobel Crowe
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19 Sophie Ethelston-Clark

20 Missy Hindle

21 Sophie Bailey

22 Neve Locke

23 Lauryn Sutton

24 Katie Turnor

25 Jessica Willoughby

26 Jessica Cockayne

27 Maria Massey

28 Amy Russell

29 Rebecca Phillips

30 Jessica Brodie
Maddison Waltham
Emma Laycock
Holly Boreham

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Name
A Grade

1 Rosie Jackson

2 Molly Mooney

3 Lily Massey

4 Abbey Turnbull

5 lIsabelle Waudby

6 Sophie McCausland

7 Chloe Hirst

8 Gracie Dawes

9 Grace Rispin
10 Isabelle Bailey
11 Alice Day
12 Abigail Jackson
13 Lara Salt
14 Eleanor Bradley
15 Carys Neal
16 Morgan Lerpiniere
17 Rachel Maguire
18 Anya Betts
19 Claire Mowbray
20 Lorna Straw

Louise-Emma Williams

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

AaD

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

StaffordApex
Chesterfield
Bo Kirklees
South Axholm
Newcastle St
StaffordApex
Boldmere

Bo Kirklees
Rotherham Mo
South Axholm
Newcastle St
Boldmere
Sheffield C
Middlesboro
KingstonHull
StaffordApex
South Axholm
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
KingstonHull
South Axholm
Colne
KingstonHull
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Rotherham Mo
Bo Kirklees
Middlesboro
Rotherham Mo
Chesterfield
Bo Kirklees
Colne
KingstonHull
Bo Kirklees
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
Bo Kirklees
KingstonHull

Club

Bo Kirklees
Darlington
Boldmere
Boldmere
KingstonHull
StaffordApex
Bo Kirklees
Ripley
KingstonHull
Rotherham Mo
Darlington
Rotherham Mo
Chesterfield

Bo Kirklees
Rotherham Mo
StaffordApex
Middlesboro
KingstonHull
Sheffield C
Derventio

Cat

1:27.26
1:27.69
1:27.99
1:28.26
1:28.75
1:29.54
1:29.73

1:30.11
1:30.14
1:30.72
1:30.79
1:31.26
1:31.29
1:32.15
1:32.46
1:33.25
1:33.92
1:34.23
1:34.38
1:35.52
1:35.96
1:36.16
1:36.41
1:36.64
1:36.93
1:37.28
1:37.74
1:37.88
1:38.59
1:40.85
1:41.35
1:42.69
1:43.55
1:44.68
1:45.39
1:45.91
1:46.65
DNC

DNC

DQT 1L

Time

1:15.10
1:16.17
1:16.71
1:16.76
1:17.64
1:18.07
1:18.82
1:18.86
1:19.15
1:20.40
1:20.54
1:20.75
1:20.98
1:21.24
1:21.44
1:22.48
1:22.64
1:23.09
1:23.17
1:23.39

42.58
43.27
42.67
42.22
42.62
43.18
43.36

43.78
42.95
46.21
44.40
43.37

45.28
45.37
45.76
47.01
45.83
46.10
46.92
45.27

46.93
46.99
47.64
47.78
48.63
48.02
48.65
50.56
49.47

50.98
53.39
52.84
52.18
50.19

50

36.61
37.35
36.93
37.40
37.39
37.82
38.35
37.98
38.72
39.21
39.26
39.23
39.38
40.16
39.68
39.63
40.36
40.91
42.28
39.59



12 Yrs Age Group - Continued

B Grade
Alisha Bedson
Phoebe Tomlinson
Suzannah Radatz
Lily Tate
Kate Hartle
Charli Dunn
Lauren Watson
Olivia Daley
Hollie McMullen
Olivia Lulu Blundell
Madeleine Parsons
Paniz Rajabalian
Amy Kitching
14 Caitlin Playle
15 Abigail Thorp
16 Amelia Pinder
17 Isobel Powers
18 Grace Kaye
19 Mollie Annis
Neve Wilkie
Stephanie Booth
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name

A Grade

1 Frances Luckup
2 Charlotte Hall
3 Emily Whitfield
4 |sla Pedley

5 Lana Doneo

B Grade

Grace Williams
Brooke Inglesfield
Maisie Foster
Millie Hamby
Harley Craven - Sills
Ruby Willingham
Chloe Gibson

Ella Wright

Abbie Hill

10 Hannah Clegg

11 Olivia Braimbridge
12 Rebecca llott

13 Jolie Bull

14 Mollie Goldstone
15 Chloe White

16 Emily Nicholls
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14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
A Grade
1 Hollie Verity
2 Cara Shipman
3 Ellie Jones
4 Molly Sherriff
5 Rhiannon Heath
6 Megan Batterbee
7 Hannah Speakman
B Grade
1 Brianna Whitworth
2 Madeleine Tait
3 Aristea Knight
4 Charlotte Wilson
5 Sarah Jordens
6 Lowenna Bainbridge
7 Holly Empson
8 Holly Clutterbuck

AaD

AaD

12 Newcastle St
12 KingstonHull
12 Sheffield C

12 KingstonHull
12 Rotherham Mo
12 StaffordApex
12 South Axholm
12 Bo Kirklees
12 KingstonHull
12 Rotherham Mo
12 KingstonHull
12 KingstonHull
12 KingstonHull
12 KingstonHull
12 Chesterfield
12 KingstonHull
12 Boldmere

12 South Axholm
12 KingstonHull
12 Bo Barnsley
12 Bo Kirklees

Club

w

13 KingstonHull
13 Derventio

13 Derventio

13 StaffordApex
13 Rotherham Mo

w

13 Boldmere

13 Bo Kirklees
13 KingstonHull
13 Bo Barnsley
13 Sheffield C

13 KingstonHull
13 Eckington
13 Boldmere

13 KingstonHull
13 Bo Kirklees
13 KingstonHull
13 Boldmere

13 KingstonHull
13 Boldmere

13 Bo Kirklees
13 Chesterfield

w w w ww

w w w

w

w w

Club

14 KingstonHull
14 Newcastle St
14 StaffordApex
14 Boldmere

14 KingstonHull
14 KingstonHull
14 Bo Kirklees

14 Bo Kirklees

14 KingstonHull
14 Boldmere

14 South Axholm
14 Darlington

14 KingstonHull
14 Rotherham Mo
14 Boldmere

1:25.34
1:25.50
1:26.04
1:26.47
1:27.63
1:28.14
1:29.50
1:30.18
1:31.42
1:31.70
1:32.65
1:33.41
1:33.52
1:33.68
1:34.64
1:35.21
1:35.45
1:39.06
1:45.73
DNC

DQT 1L

Cat Time

1:14.61
1:16.69
1:18.28
1:18.74
1:20.66

1:22.06
1:22.50
1:23.10
1:23.61
1:23.66
1:23.95
1:24.55
1:24.98
1:25.01
1:26.67
1:26.71
1:27.51
1:28.00
1:28.82
1:30.13
1:30.38

Cat Time

1:15.81
1:16.26
1:16.41
1:17.19
1:17.42
1:17.99
1:18.11

1:20.42
1:20.80
1:20.87
1:20.88
1:22.17
1:22.42
1:22.42
1:22.66

41.38
41.07
42.67
42.72
42.28
42.85
43.76
42.98
45.80
43.09
45.69
45.21
45.25
45.71
46.18
45.74
47.54
48.10
51.00

50

36.70
37.64
38.35
38.10
39.26

39.08
39.88
40.30
40.81
40.26
40.21
41.37
41.15
41.47
42.98
41.60
42.17
42.45
43.05
44.48

50

36.33
37.15
37.87
37.88
36.79
37.03
37.87

38.59
38.46
38.90
38.72
39.92
40.11
40.41
40.22



14 Yrs Age Group - Continued

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place

9 Gabrielle Benton
10 Georgia Hamblett
11 Molly Marritt
12 Megan Parsons
13 Claudia Chapman

Name
A Grade
1 Rebecca Britten
2 Megan Holder
3 Zoe Sherwin
4 Ellen Ratcliffe
B Grade
1 Abbie Ackroyd
2 Sofia Allen
3 Rebecca Finnie
4 Ceri Thorman
5 Libby Taylor
6 Hannah Burgess
7 Natasha Jones
8 Laura Richardson
9 Carla Bickerstaffe
10 Megan McCandless
11 Lauren Allinson
12 Holly Glossop
13 Emily Tate
Tamesha Dennis

14 Middlesboro
14 Bo Barnsley
14 KingstonHull
14 KingstonHull
14 Darlington

AaD  Club

18 Rotherham Mo
15 Boldmere

17 StaffordApex
17 Boldmere

15 Rotherham Mo
15 Chesterfield
16 Rotherham Mo
15 Rotherham Mo
15 Eckington

15 Rotherham Mo
17 Sheffield C

16 Boldmere

28 Chesterfield
16 StaffordApex
16 Darlington

16 Sheffield C

15 KingstonHull
16 Sheffield C

Cat

1:23.28
1:27.15
1:28.98
1:31.06
1:32.49

Time

1:11.04
1:12.93
1:13.48
1:13.58

1:17.32
1:17.33
1:17.35
1:17.93
1:18.04
1:18.19
1:18.38
1:18.91
1:20.33
1:21.03
1:25.32
1:28.30
1:30.61
DNC

41.21
41.61
42.44
44,17
43.63

50

34.38
35.12
35.79
36.18

37.31
37.35
38.40
38.08
38.15
38.30
37.72
38.79
38.95
41.09
43.86
44.55



